DR332 Series Surface Mount Data Line Chokes
Features
■ Lead free
■ RoHS compliant*
■ Bifilar or sector windings
■ Wide frequency range over 1000MHz
■ Rated current 0.2 to 0.5A
■ Model DR331 recommended for new designs

(.076)
2.49
(.098)
TYP.
1
N2
N1
2
4
3
= POLARITY
Schematic
Typical Part Marking
DIMENSIONS: MM
(INCHES)
113E = DR332A-113E
DATE CODE: WEEK
DATE CODE: YEAR
113E
0320
Product Dimensions Recommended PCB Layout
Electrical Characteristics (@ 25 °C)
L (1-4) LL (1-4) RDC (Ω) Rated
Bourns @ 100 kHz, @ 100 kHz, (Winding) Current Winding
Part 0.1 Vrms 0.1 Vrms Max. Max.
Number (µH) (Typ.) (2-3 Short) (Ω)
DR332-113AE 11.0 +25 % 0.05 µH 0.12 0.5 A Bifilar
DR332-253AE 25.0 +25 % 1.50 µH 0.20 0.5 A Sector
DR332-513AE 51.0 +25 % 2.00 µH 0.30 0.5 A Sector
DR332-474AE 470.0 +25 % 0.28 µH 0.28 0.5 A Bifilar
DR332-105AE 1000.0 +25 % 0.29 µH 0.40 0.5 A Bifilar
DR332-475AE 4700.0 +25 % 0.30 µH 0.70 0.2 A Bifilar
Rated Voltage ..................80 Vdc/42 Vac
Hipot (1 sec.)..........250 Vac/60 Hz, 3 mA
*Operating Temperature ..-40 to +135 °C
*Storage Temperature ......-40 to +135 °C